Banco
@ provincia

FUNDACION DEL LIBRO

CAPITAN SARMIENTO - CAPITAN SARMIENTO

LA LIBRERIA DE EUFEMIA

AV. SAN MARTIN 83

. we____________________________________|
aISLAS HTTPS://WWW.4ISLAS.COM.AR/ 01/10/2025
CHEUQUE WWW.CHEUQUE.COM.AR 01/10/2025
FRAY MOCHO HTTPS://WWW.FRAYMOCHO.COM AR/ 01/10/2025
KEL WWW.KELEDICIONES.COM 01/10/2025
LA LIVRE WW\W.LALIVRE.COM.AR 01/10/2025
LIBRERIA PALITO HTTPS://LIBRERIAPALITO.COM.AR/ 01/10/2025
LIBROS DE LA ARENA HTTPS://WWW.LIBROSDELAARENA.COM.AR/. 01/10/2025
NADIR WW\W.NADIRLIBROS.COM.AR 01/10/2025
PASEN Y LEAN. BOUTIQUE DE LIBROS HTTPS://PASENYLEAN.MITIENDANUBE.COM/ 01/10/2025
PURO CUENTO HTTPS://WWW.LIBRERIAPUROCUENTO.COM.AR/ 01/10/2025
RUBINZAL CULZONI EDITORES WWW.RUBINZAL COM.AR 01/10/2025
$BS LIBRERIAS HTTPS://WW\W.SBS.COM.AR/ 01/10/2025
YENNY HTTPS://WWW.YENNY-ELATENEO.COM/ 01/11/2025
9 DE JULIO - 9 DE JULIO LA LIBRERIA FRONDIZI 1165 01/11/2025
9 DE JULIO - 9 DE JULIO LIVRE ESPACIO DE LIBROS ROBBIO 1032 01/10/2025
ADOLFO ALSINA - CARHUE MOKIQUE SAN MARTIN 1156 01/10/2025
ALMIRANTE BROWN - ADROGUE CASA DEL SOL LIBROS ESTEBAN ADROGUE 1093 01/10/2025
ALMIRANTE BROWN - ADROGUE ESTACION LIBRO AVENIDA HIPOLITO YRIGOVEN 13298 01/10/2025
AVELLANEDA - AVELLANEDA FERIA DEL LIBRO AVELLANEDA AV MITRE 1060 01/10/2025
AVELLANEDA - AVELLANEDA YENNY AVENIDA GUEMES 897 01/10/2025
AZUL - AZUL LIBRERIA BIBLOS IRIGOYEN 578 01/10/2025
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA HENRY LIBROS ALSINA 27 01/10/2025
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA KLAS LIBROS BROWN 426 01/10/2025
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA LA MASMEDULA LIBROS ALSINA 155 LOC 22 GALERIA JARDIN 01/11/2025
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA LIBRERIA AGENCIA SUR ESTOMBA 215 01/10/2025
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA LIBRERIA DON QUIOTE FITZ ROY 92 01/10/2025
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA UNI LIBROS BROWN 145 01/10/2025
BAHIA BLANCA - BAHIA BLANCA YENNY AVENIDA SARMIENTO 2153 01/10/2025
BERAZATEGUI - BERAZATEGUI EL ALEPH CALLE 18 5444 01/10/2025
BERAZATEGUI - BERAZATEGUI FACTOTUM LIBROS Y CAFE AVENIDA MITRE 1054 01/11/2025
BERAZATEGUI - RANELAGH CENIZA LIBROS AVENIDA DOCTOR LUSI AGOTE 2084 01/10/2025
CABA - ALMAGRO FUTUROCK LIBROS AVENIDA MEDRANO 707 01/11/2025
CABA - ALMAGRO YENNY AV. CORRIENTES 3247 01/10/2025
CABA - BALVANERA EUDEBA AVENIDA RIVADAVIA 1571 01/11/2025
CABA - BALVANERA FUTUROCK LIBROS MEDRANO 707 01/11/2025
CABA - BALVANERA LIBRERIA HERNANDEZ DE LA CALLE CORRIENTES SA AVENIDA CORRIENTES 1436 01/11/2025
CABA - BELGRANO ANASGALVAN@YAHOO.COM.AR MONROE 2573 01/11/2025
CABA - BELGRANO EL ATENEO AV CABILDO 2093/2099 01/10/2025
CABA - BELGRANO EL TONEL LIBROS AV CABILDO 2554 01/10/2025
CABA - BELGRANO EL TONEL LIBROS AV CABILDO 2554 01/10/2025
CABA - BELGRANO KEL CONDE 1990 01/10/2025
CABA - BELGRANO NADIR AVDA. CABILDO 945 01/10/2025
CABA - BELGRANO $BS LIBRERIAS SUCRE 2441 01/10/2025
CABA - BELGRANO YENNY AV. CABILDO 1978 01/10/2025
CABA - BOEDO RECREO CON LIBROS AVENIDA INDEPENDENCIA 3940 01/10/2025
CABA - CABALLITO EDICIONES COLIHUE AVENIDA DIAZ VELEZ 5125 01/11/2025
CABA - CABALLITO KEL AV. LA PLATA 63 01/10/2025
CABA - CABALLITO $BS LIBRERIAS AVENIDA RIVADAVIA 4791 01/10/2025
CABA - CABALLITO YENNY AV ACOYTE 44/46/48 01/10/2025
CABA - FLORES YENNY AV. CARABOBO 23 01/10/2025
CABA - LINIERS RITUALITOS PIERES 103 01/10/2025
CABA - MATADEROS NADIR AVDA. JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI 5853 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO ABRAZANDOCUENTOS AVENIDA CORDOBA 5967 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO ETERNA CADENCIA HONDURAS 5582 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO LIBRERIA DEL FONDO COSTA RICA 4568 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO $BS LIBRERIAS GALLO 1679 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO SR FOX LIBRERIA LARREA 1267 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO YENNY AV. INT. BULLRICH 345 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO YENNY SALGUERO 3212 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO YENNY AV. SANTA FE 3253 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO YENNY ARCE 940 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO YENNY AV. RAFAEL DE OBLIGADO 4650 PISO 12 01/10/2025
CABA - PALERMO YENNY BORGES 2008 01/10/2025
CABA - PARQUE CHAS MALATESTA TIENDA DE LIBROS GANDARA 2994 01/10/2025
CABA - PARQUE PATRICIOS VUELVO AL SUR LARIOJA 2127 01/10/2025
CABA - PARQUE PATRICIOS VUELVO AL SUR LARIOJA 2127 01/11/2025
CABA - RECOLETA EL ALEPH AVENIDA SANTA FE 2151 01/10/2025
CABA - RECOLETA EL ATENEO SANTA FE 1854/1868 01/10/2025
CABA - RECOLETA KEL VICENTE LOPEZ 2050 01/10/2025
CABA - RETIRO KEL MARCELO T. DE ALVEAR 1369 01/10/2025
CABA - RETIRO YENNY POSADAS 1245 01/10/2025
CABA - SAAVEDRA YENNY VEDIA 3626 01/10/2025
CABA - SAN CRISTOBAL ETHOS TRADUCTORA RINCON 854 01/11/2025
CABA - SAN NICOLAS EL ATENEO FLORIDA 632 01/10/2025
CABA - SAN NICOLAS EL ATENEO FLORIDA 340 01/10/2025
CABA - SAN NICOLAS FUNDACION EDELVIVES AV. CALLAO 226 01/10/2025
CABA - SAN NICOLAS LIBRERIA SUDESTADA TUCUMAN 1533 01/10/2025
CABA - SAN NICOLAS RUBINZAL CULZONI EDITORES TALCAHUANO 442 01/10/2025
CABA - SAN NICOLAS FUNDACION EDELVIVES AV. CALLAO 226 01/11/2025
CABA - SAN TELMO FEDRO LIBROS CARLOS CALVO 578 01/10/2025
CABA - VILLA CRESPO NADIR SCALABRINI ORTIZ 274 01/10/2025
CABA - VILLA DEL PARQUE LIBRERIA GUARDIA CUENCA 2845 01/10/2025
CABA - VILLA DEL PARQUE NADIR CUENCA 3131 01/10/2025
CABA - VILLA ORTUZAR ESTACION LIBRO CHARLONE 1400 01/10/2025
CABA - VILLA ORTUZAR LIBRERIA NIRIO DONADO 1652 01/10/2025
CABA - VILLA URQUIZA ESTACION LIBRO AV OLAZABAL 4808 01/10/2025
CABA - VILLA URQUIZA LIBRERIA MARTYCER MONROE 4957 01/10/2025
CAMPANA - CAMPANA LIBRERIA BYBLOS AVENIDA VARELA 499 01/10/2025
CAMPANA - CAMPANA VIRIAS EXPRESS AV MITRE 1102 01/10/2025
CAMPANA - CAMPANA VIRIAS EXPRESS AVENIDA MITRE 1102 01/11/2025

01/10/2025



CHACABUCO - CHACABUCO
CHASCOMUS - CHASCOMUS
CHIVILCQY - CHIVILCOY
CHIVILCOY - CHIVILCOY

CORONEL DE MARINA L. ROSALES - PUNTA ALTA

ENSENADA - ENSENADA
ESCOBAR - BELEN DE ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR - BELEN DE ESCOBAR

ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA - MONTE GRANDE

EZEIZA - AEROPUERTO INTERNACIONAL EZEIZA

EZEIZA - CANNING
FLORENCIO VARELA - FLORENCIO VARELA
FLORENCIO VARELA - FLORENCIO VARELA
FLORENCIO VARELA - FLORENCIO VARELA

GENERAL ALVARADO - MAR DEL SUR
GENERAL ALVARADO - MIRAMAR
GENERAL ALVARADO - MIRAMAR
GENERAL ALVARADO - MIRAMAR

GENERAL BELGRANO - GENERAL BELGRANO
GENERAL BELGRANO - GENERAL BELGRANO
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON - MAR DEL PLATA

GENERAL SAN MARTIN - CIUDAD DEL LIBERTADOR GENERAL SAN MARTIN

GENERAL SAN MARTIN - VILLA BALLESTER
ITUZAINGO - ITUZAINGO CENTRO
JUNIN - JUNIN
JUNIN - JUNIN
LA COSTA - LAS TONINAS
LA COSTA - MAR DE AJO - NUEVA ATLANTIS
LA COSTA - MAR DE AJO - NUEVA ATLANTIS
LA COSTA - MAR DE AJO - NUEVA ATLANTIS
LA COSTA - MAR DE AJO - NUEVA ATLANTIS
LA COSTA - MAR DE AJO - NUEVA ATLANTIS
LA COSTA - SAN BERNARDO
LA COSTA - SANTA TERESITA
LA MATANZA - GREGORIO DE LAFERRERE
LA MATANZA - RAMOS MEJIA
LA MATANZA - RAMOS MEJIA
LA MATANZA - SAN JUSTO
LA MATANZA - SAN JUSTO
LA PLATA - CITY BELL
LA PLATA - CITY BELL
LA PLATA - CITY BELL
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - LA PLATA
LA PLATA - MANUEL B. GONNET
LA PLATA - VILLA ELISA
LANUS - LANUS ESTE
LANUS - LANUS OESTE
LINCOLN - LINCOLN
LOBOS - LOBOS
LOMAS DE ZAMORA - BANFIELD
LOMAS DE ZAMORA - LOMAS DE ZAMORA

LIBRERIA MARTIN FIERRO
DON LIBRO
ADAGIO LIBROS
MACONDO LIBRERIA
LIBRERIA AGENCIA SUR
RAYUELA LIBROS
41SLAS
MILGRAFF
EL ALEPH
YENNY
FOREVER BOOKS
EL ALEPH
EL ALEPH
FOREVER BOOKS
OBELIX LIBROS BANCO
DEJALO SER
FERIA DEL LIBRO
OBELIX LIBROS BANCO
CORINTIOS MUSICA Y LIBROS
CORINTIOS MUSICA Y LIBROS
BOOKSHOP
CIELO ABIERTO-LIBROS
EL ALEPH
EL ALEPH
EL ALEPH
EL GRAN PEZ
FERVOR LIBROS
FRAY MOCHO
KAIROS LIBRERIA
LIBRERIA DE LAS LUCES
LIBRERIA PALITO
LIBRERIA PALITO
LIBRERIA PALITO
LIBRERIA PALITO
LIBRERIA PALITO
LIBRERIA PALITO
LIBRERIA UNIVERSITARIA
LIBROS DE LA ARENA
LIBROS DE LA ARENA
LIBROS DE LA ARENA
LIBROS DE LA ARENA
LIBROS DE LA ARENA
PURO CUENTO
PURO CUENTO
YENNY
YENNY
GARABOMBO LIBROS
LOS CONFINES
MAIPUE
DORREGO LIBROS
EL REFUGIO LIBRERIA
CIELO ABIERTO-LIBROS
RECREO CON LIBROS
LIBROS LA CUEVA
LIBROS LA CUEVA
LIBROS LA CUEVA
LIBROS LA CUEVA
RECREO CON LIBROS
RECREO CON LIBROS
CHANGO LIBROS
LIBRERIA GUARDIA
OSCAR LIBROS
YENNY
LIBRERIA VENUS
BEST BOOKSTORE
CITY BELL LIBROS
PATIO INTERNO LIBROS
ATENEA
BEST BOOKSTORE
BIG SUR LIBROS
CASA MARPA
COMIQUERIA MONTE FUJI
CRUMB
DE LA CAMPANA
EL ALEPH
EL ATENEO
LA LIBROTECA
LA NORMAL LIBROS
LA TEMPLANZA TIENDA
LIBRERIA LIEGGI
LIBRERIA LIEGGI
LIBRERIA MASCARO

LIBRERIA MASCARO LAS MIRABAL

LIBRERIA NACIONAL
MIGUEL ANGEL LIBRERIA
RAYUELA LIBROS
YENNY
YENNY
CRUMB

LA COLMENA LIBROS ILUSTRADOS

LA NORMAL LIBROS
LIBROS QUE VAN
LIBROS VILLA ELISA
CASA DEL SOL LIBROS
LIBRERIA TIEMPO LIBRO
RATAPLAN
EL GUARDIAN
CASA DEL SOL LIBROS
CASA DEL SOL LIBROS

AVENIDA VIEYTES 71
LIBRES DEL SUR 169
AVENIDA SOAREZ 80
AVENIDA VILLARINO 52
IRIGOYEN 401
LA MERCED 423
BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN 660 PISO 5 DTO A
EDILFREDO AMEGHINO 510
GRAL RODRIGUEZ 102
AEROPUERTO INTERNACIONAL MINISTRO PISTARINI
FORMOSA 653
MONTEAGUDO 3299
MONTEAGUDO 259
GUARDIA VIEIA 1224
CALLE 100 Y 11
CALLE 21 N° 1063
CALLE 21 837
CALLE 24 Y CALLE 21
JUAN E DE LA FUENTE 671
JUAN E DE LA FUENTE 671
GASCON 2629
12 DE OCTUBRE 3118
CORRIENTES 1740
CORRIENTE 1740
CORRIENTES 1740
SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO 2052
CHACABUCO 3591
MITRE 1836
MORENO 3532
BELGRANO 2478
LURO 3454
GUEMES 2930
SAN MARTIN 2750
PERALTA RAMOS 1950
SAN JUAN 2103
CONSTITUCION 5998
JUIUY 1731
GUEMES 2717
CONSTITUCION 5071
RIVADAVIA 2724
GUEMES 3198
CONSTITUCION 6137
ALBERTI 2044
SAN JUAN 1780
RIVADAVIA 3050
SARMIENTO 2685
AYACUCHO 2154
PROFESOR AGUER 4757
ZUFRIATEGUI 1153
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 72
ARIAS 71
CALLE 1 N2 1730, LOCAL4Y 5
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 71
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 44 - LOCAL 22
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 71
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 44 - LOCAL 22
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 71
CHIOZZA 2428
CALLE 2 N° 738
OSVALDO MAGNASCO 3262
AVENIDA DE MAYO 186
SCALABRINI ORTIZ 2448
BRIGADIER GENERAL JUAN MANUEL DE ROSAS 3910
AVENIDA ARIETA 2951
CALLE 14 A N° 377
CALLE 13C N° 246
DIAGONAL 3 N° 510 (ESQ 474)
DIAGONAL 80 N° 1010
CALLE 48 N° 630
CALLE 55 N° 555
CALLE 18 N° 101
CALLE 56 N° 595
DIAGONAL 77 N° 313
AVENIDA 7 N° 1288
CALLE 49 N° 540
CALLE 50 N° 661/663
CALLE 3 N° 1415
AVENIDA 7 NUMERO 1125
CALLE 6 N° 1081
48 N 556
CALLE 48 N° 556
DIAGONAL 73 N960 E/ 4 Y 5
DIAGONAL 73 N°960
CALLE 42 N° 390
CALLE 137 N° 1533
PLAZA ITALIA 187
CALLE 12 N° 1094/1100
CALLE 48 N° 700
DIAGONAL 77 N° 313
CALLE 56 N° 1334
AVENIDA 7 NUMERO 1125
CALLE 16 N° 2353
CALLE 5 Y CALLE 42
ITUZAINGO 1243
DEL VALLE IBERLUCEA 2992
AVENIDA MASSEY 1017
25 DE MAYO 45
AVENIDA ALSINA 624
AVENIDA HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 8965

VENTA PRESENCIAL
LOCALIDAD PUNTO DE VENTA DIRECCION INICIO DE VIGENCIA

01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025



LOMAS DE ZAMORA - LOMAS DE ZAMORA
LOMAS DE ZAMORA - LOMAS DE ZAMORA
LOMAS DE ZAMORA - LOMAS DE ZAMORA
LOMAS DE ZAMORA - LOMAS DE ZAMORA
LOMAS DE ZAMORA - LOMAS DE ZAMORA
LOMAS DE ZAMORA - LOMAS DE ZAMORA

LOMAS DE ZAMORA - TEMPERLEY
LUJAN - LUJAN
LUJAN - LUJAN
MALVINAS ARGENTINAS - TORTUGUITAS
MAR CHIQUITA - SANTA CLARA DEL MAR
MARCOS PAZ - MARCOS PAZ
MORENO - MORENO
MORON - CASTELAR
MORON - CASTELAR
MORON - CASTELAR
MORON - HAEDO
NECOCHEA - NECOCHEA
NECOCHEA - NECOCHEA
OLAVARRIA - OLAVARRIA
PEHUAIO - PEHUAJO
PERGAMINO - PERGAMINO
PERGAMINO - PERGAMINO
PILAR - DEL VISO
PILAR - DEL VISO
PILAR - PILAR
PILAR - PILAR
PINAMAR - PINAMAR
PINAMAR - PINAMAR
PINAMAR - VALERIA DEL MAR
QUILMES - QUILMES
QUILMES - QUILMES
QUILMES - QUILMES
QUILMES - QUILMES
QUILMES - QUILMES
QUILMES - QUILMES
QUILMES - QUILMES
QUILMES - QUILMES
QUILMES - SAN FRANCISCO SOLANO
RAMALLO - VILLA RAMALLO
RIVADAVIA - AMERICA
SALTO - SALTO
SAN ANTONIO DE ARECO - SAN ANTONIO DE ARECO
SAN FERNANDO - SAN FERNANDO
SAN FERNANDO - SAN FERNANDO
SAN FERNANDO - SAN FERNANDO
SAN ISIDRO - BECCAR
SAN ISIDRO - BECCAR
SAN ISIDRO - BOULOGNE SUR MER
SAN ISIDRO - MARTINEZ
SAN ISIDRO - MARTINEZ
SAN ISIDRO - MARTINEZ
SAN ISIDRO - SAN ISIDRO
SAN ISIDRO - SAN ISIDRO
SAN MIGUEL - BELLA VISTA
SAN MIGUEL - BELLA VISTA
SAN NICOLAS - SAN NICOLAS
TANDIL - TANDIL
TANDIL - TANDIL
TANDIL - TANDIL
TANDIL - TANDIL
TANDIL - TANDIL
TIGRE - EL TALAR
TIGRE - NORDELTA
TIGRE - RINCON DE MILBERG
TIGRE - TIGRE
TRES DE FEBRERO - CASEROS
TRES DE FEBRERO - CASEROS

TRES DE FEBRERO - CIUDAD JARDIN LOMAS DEL PALOMAR

TRES DE FEBRERO - CIUDADELA
TRES DE FEBRERO - SANTOS LUGARES
TRES DE FEBRERO - SANTOS LUGARES
TRES DE FEBRERO - SANTOS LUGARES
TRES DE FEBRERO - SANTOS LUGARES
VICENTE LOPEZ - FLORIDA
VILLA GESELL - MAR AZUL
VILLA GESELL - VILLA GESELL
VILLA GESELL - VILLA GESELL
VILLA GESELL - VILLA GESELL
VILLA GESELL - VILLA GESELL
ZARATE - ZARATE

VENTA PRESENCIAL
LOCALIDAD PUNTO DE VENTA DIRECCION INICIO DE VIGENCIA

EL ALEPH LAPRIDA 205 01/10/2025
ETERNIA MEEKS 172 01/10/2025

KEL ITALIA 172 01/10/2025

LIBRERIA SUDESTADA GORRITI 60 01/10/2025
SBS LIBRERIAS GORRITI 372 01/10/2025
YENNY ACEVEDO 71 01/10/2025
FOREVER BOOKS HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 10656 01/10/2025
ABECEDARIO LITERATURA RIVADAVIA 826 01/11/2025
BABILONIA LIBROS RIVADAVIA 889 01/10/2025
YENNY CONSTITUYENTES Y PANAMERICANA ACCESO NORTE RAMAL PILAR 01/10/2025
ALFONSINA LIBROS ACAPULCO 565 01/11/2025
VIETNAM LIBROS AGUERO 219 01/10/2025
HADAS LIBROS DOCTOR ASCONAPE 139 01/10/2025

LA CUEVA INOCENCIO ARIAS 2354 01/10/2025

LA RECOVA MARTIN IRIGOYEN 430 01/10/2025
YENNY AV JUAN M DE ROSAS 658/760 01/10/2025
BOOKIN LIBROS PERITO MORENO 6 01/10/2025
NEMESIS AVENIDA 2 N° 4180 01/10/2025
UROBOROS LIBROS CALLE 64 N° 2932 01/10/2025
ALADINO LIBRERIA DORREGO 3001 01/10/2025
LIBRERIA PINOCHO GUTIERREZ 1202 01/10/2025
LIBRERIA EL CRUCE SAN NICOLAS 352 01/10/2025
CURSIVA LIBROS MERCED 454 01/11/2025
PASEN Y LEAN. BOUTIQUE DE LIBROS DOMINGO FRENCH 1320 01/10/2025
PASEN Y LEAN. BOUTIQUE DE LIBROS DOMINGO FRENCH 1320 01/10/2025
ESTACION LIBRO LAS MAGNOLIAS 754 01/10/2025
KEL LAS MAGNOLIAS 754, LOCAL 1178 01/10/2025
ALFONSINA LIBROS JASON 350 01/11/2025
EL TUNEL LIBROS AVENIDA SHAW 87 01/10/2025
ALFONSINA LIBROS AZOPARDO Y ESPORA 01/11/2025
EL ALEPH RIVADAVIA 102 01/10/2025
LIBRERIA RAMOS MITRE 581 01/10/2025
SEMILLAS DE MENTA GARIBALDI 215 01/10/2025
YENNY LAVALLE 561 01/10/2025

EL MONIJE LIBROS ALSINA 285 01/11/2025
LIBRERIA RAMOS MITRE 581 01/11/2025
LIBRER{A MORELLIANA MITRE 579 LOCAL 16 01/10/2025
LIBRER{A MORELLIANA MITRE 579 LOCAL 16 01/10/2025
EL ALEPH AV 844 2357 01/10/2025
LIBRERIA DEL TALLER URQUIZA 958 01/10/2025
URBANO RIVADAVIA E INDEPENDENCIA 01/11/2025
NUEVA PARADOJA LIBERTAD 787 01/10/2025
LIBRERIA IRIARTE ALSINA 469 01/10/2025

EL ENEBRO LIBROS CONSTITUCION 1120 01/10/2025
ESTACION LIBRO CONSTITUCION 1187 01/10/2025
JARDIN SECRETO LIBROS PERON 873 01/10/2025
RAYOS Y TRUENOS JUAN B JUSTO 118 01/11/2025
RAYOS Y TRUENOS JUAN B JUSTO 118 01/11/2025
LA LIVRE PADRE CASTIGLIA 15 01/10/2025

KEL PARANA 3745, LOCAL 3064, NIVEL 3 01/10/2025

KEL EMILIO FRERS 2228 01/10/2025

YENNY PARANA 3745 01/10/2025
ESTACION LIBRO JUAN SEGUNDO FERNANDEZ 45 01/10/2025
SBS LIBRERIAS MARTIN Y OMAR 417 01/10/2025
LIBRERIA BOOK PACK SENADOR MORON 1784 01/10/2025
SAINT EXUPERY LIBROS PINERO 975 01/10/2025
LIBRERIA CENTRO NACION N ° 92 01/10/2025
ALFA LIBRERIA PINTO 763 01/10/2025
DON QUIJOTE LIBRERIA PINTO 650 01/10/2025
EL GATO NEFTALI SAN LORENZO 773 01/11/2025
LA BULLANGA COLON 1479 01/11/2025

LA CASA AZUL LIBROS PASAJE FOURNIER 19 01/11/2025
ESTACION LIBRO AV CNEL ESCALADA 1200 01/10/2025
ESTACION LIBRO AVENIDA DE LOS LAGOS 7010 01/10/2025
YENNY AV SANTA MARIA 4711 01/10/2025
ESTACION LIBRO SAENZ PENA 1339 01/10/2025

EL PAPIRO LIBROS LISANDRO MEDINA 1120 01/10/2025
LA CUEVA AVENIDA SAN MARTIN 2771 01/10/2025

LA REINA BATATA DR. RICARDO BALBIN 2755 01/11/2025
LA CUEVA AV SAN MARTIN 2271 01/10/2025
HERMANO WILLIAM LIBROS AVENIDA LA PLATA 01/11/2025
HERMANO WILLIAM LIBROS AVENIDA LA PLATA 3875 01/11/2025
MARTIN LIBROS AVENIDA LA PLATA 3576 01/11/2025
MARTIN LIBROS AV. LA PLATA 3576 SANTOS LUGARES 01/11/2025
LIBRERJA LOS GALGOS LAPRIDA 1590 01/10/2025
ALFONSINA LIBROS MAR DEL PLATAY 37 01/11/2025
ALFONSINA LIBROS AVENIDA 3 N° 451 01/11/2025
ALFONSINA LIBROS AVENIDA 3 N° 3580 01/11/2025
AZUL MARINA AVENIDA 3 N° 889 01/10/2025
AZUL MARINA AVENIDA 3 N° 889 01/11/2025
VINAS EXPRESS AMEGHINO 1001 01/10/2025

VIGENCIA:

ESDE EL 01/10/2025 HASTA EL 31/12/2025



